
SOLICIATION OPENING RECAP

Agency Name Southwest Florida Water Management District
Bid Number RFB-RFB 24-4542-0-2024/AH

Bid Name RFB 24-4542 S-160 Cathodic Protectoin and Concrete Repair
Bid Due Date 01/16/2025 14:00:00 Eastern
Bid Opening Closed

Opening Date: 1/16/2025

Time Opening Started: 2:01 p.m.

Time Opening Finished: 2:05 p.m.

Name Signature Date

Opened By: Ari Horowitz 1/16/2025

Read By: Ari Horowitz 1/16/2025

Witnessed By: Melodie Miler 1/16/2025

Company Responded Address Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Status Documents Sent

Bid Document Electronic/Online

177 Anclote Road,              
Tarpon Springs, FL  34689

809 S. Safford Avenue        
Tarpon Springs,  FL 34689

5 response(s) found

M J Construction Company | 
Anchor Construction

01/16/2025 10:17:13 
Eastern

Complete$0.00 

$0.00 

Complete Bid Document Electronic/Online

Complete Bid Document Electronic/Online

razorback LLC.
01/16/2025 13:47:21 
Eastern

Complete Bid Document Electronic/Online

Complete Bid Document Electronic/Online$1,190,522.76 

This document is prepared to record the responses to the above referenced solicitation and is not intended to indicate any preference for award.
The document may also be corrected for any inaccuracies discovered after the date and time of the opening.

Structural Preservation 
Systems LLC

$1,988,727.00 

$2,181,935.00 

$1,222,149.65 

$1,537,642.00 

01/16/2025 13:47:38 
Eastern

9735 International CT N          
Saint Petersburg, FL  33716

01/16/2025 13:52:22 
Eastern

11718 SE Federal 1              
Hobe Sound, FL  33455

$0.00 

$1,400,042.00 

$1,190,426.76 

Southern Road & Bridge, LLC
01/16/2025 11:43:32 
Eastern

2997 Alt. 19                         
Suite B                                

Palm Harbor, FL  34683

South Florida Building Inc. 
dba BDI Marine Contractors, 
LLC.

Docusign Envelope ID: A64A5D83-4943-4B5B-9A1C-F4C02E44DE65



Certificate Of Completion
Envelope Id: A64A5D83-4943-4B5B-9A1C-F4C02E44DE65 Status: Completed

Subject: Complete with Docusign: Soliciation Opening Recap.pdf

Source Envelope: 

Document Pages: 1 Signatures: 2 Envelope Originator: 

Certificate Pages: 1 Initials: 0 Melodie Miler

AutoNav: Enabled

EnvelopeId Stamping: Enabled

Time Zone: (UTC-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada)

2379 Broad Street

Brooksville, FL  34604

melodie.miler@swfwmd.state.fl.us

IP Address: 204.76.240.236 

Record Tracking
Status: Original

             1/16/2025 2:56:15 PM

Holder: Melodie Miler

             melodie.miler@swfwmd.state.fl.us

Location: DocuSign

Signer Events Signature Timestamp
Ari Horowitz

ari.horowitz@swfwmd.state.fl.us

Procurement Specialist

Southwest Florida Water Management District

Security Level: Email, Account Authentication 
(None)

Signature Adoption: Pre-selected Style

Using IP Address: 174.211.109.164

Signed using mobile

Sent: 1/16/2025 2:56:35 PM

Viewed: 1/16/2025 2:57:37 PM 

Signed: 1/16/2025 2:57:58 PM

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: 
      Not Offered via DocuSign

In Person Signer Events Signature Timestamp

Editor Delivery Events Status Timestamp

Agent Delivery Events Status Timestamp

Intermediary Delivery Events Status Timestamp

Certified Delivery Events Status Timestamp

Carbon Copy Events Status Timestamp

Witness Events Signature Timestamp

Notary Events Signature Timestamp

Envelope Summary Events Status Timestamps
Envelope Sent Hashed/Encrypted 1/16/2025 2:56:35 PM

Certified Delivered Security Checked 1/16/2025 2:57:37 PM

Signing Complete Security Checked 1/16/2025 2:57:58 PM

Completed Security Checked 1/16/2025 2:57:58 PM

Payment Events Status Timestamps


		2025-01-16T12:02:52-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




